
Name Contact Responsibility Area of Responsibility Email Mobile
GTP Ken Eldred Owner CT, NY, NU keneldred@eldredcomm.com 203-249-0452
GTP Kevin Serfass Owner PA, NJ, NY kevins@gt.partners 201-618-7629
GTP Edd Lemoine Owner ME, NH, VT, RI, MA, CT erl@teleconceptsinc.com 401-474-9119

Name Contact Responsibility Area of Responsibility Email Mobile
ProCom Doug King Owner FL, S. GA & S. AL dougking@procomsalesinc.com 386-503-1253
ProCom Al Myers Sales Manager KY, E. TN, N. GA & N. AL al@procomsalesinc.com 770-862-1787
ProCom Daniel McElhannon Sales Manager LA, S. MS, AR, W. TN & N. MS daniel@procomsalesinc.com 470-543-2571
ProCom Gary Duggins Sales Manager NC & SC gduggins@procomsalesinc.com 678-628-7302

Name Contact Responsibility Area of Responsibility Email Mobile
TRM Greg Kilgore Owner/President greg.kilgore@telrepmarketing.com 214-364-3645
TRM Scott Lindgren AT&T Account Manager/Inside Sales Rep scott.lindgren@telrepmarketing.com 817-229-8077
TRM Mike Dockal AT&T Account Manager SW mike.dockal@telrepmarketing.com 281-782-7680
TRM Barry Ward Regional Sales Manager AR,TX-North East barry.ward@telrepmarketing.com 817-296-7095
TRM Brad Wetjen Regional Sales Manager IA,IL,NE, AT&T WI brad.wetjen@telrepmarketing.com 319-621-0949
TRM Jason Hamond Regional Sales Manager MN, ND, SD, WI jason.hamond@telrepmarketing.com 507-779-5301
TRM Jeff Markwordt Regional Sales Manager TX jeff.markwordt@telrepmarketing.com 830-739-5333
TRM John Elsbernd Regional Sales Manager AZ,UT,WY john.elsbernd@telrepmarketing.com 303-503-9265
TRM Ken Newman Regional Sales Manager KS,MO,NE ken.newman@telrepmarketing.com 913-486-2454
TRM Lawson Ayo Regional Sales Manager CO,NM,OK lawson.ayo@telrepmarketing.com 469-682-4306
TRM Mike Cunningham Regional Sales Manager IN,MI,OH mike.cunningham@telrepmarketing.com 815-507-4644

Name Contact Responsibility Area of Responsibility Email Mobile
Integral Sales Miles Peterson Owner W. PA, WV, VA miles@integralsales.net 434 531-2155
Integral Sales Paul Wilkinson Owner E. PA, MA, VA paul@integralsales.net 443 695-2001
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1451 Old North Main Street
Clover, SC  29710

(800) 346-1956

Contacts

2105 West Corporate Drive – Ste. B
Addison, IL  60101

(800) 860-6170

SPARTACO Headquarters Huskie Tools & TiiGER Office

1451 Old North Main Street
Clover, SC  29710

(657) 444-2557

Ronin Office
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